ALL 15, 20, 25, 30, + 35 METRE STAINLESS STEEL HOSE
REEL PRICES ARE SUPPLIED COMPLETE WITH HOSE
REELS LONGER THAN 35 METRE ALSO AVAILABLE
Length Description Part Number
15M S/Steel Retractable Reel , Swing Arm  R251500
20M S/Steel Retractable Reel , Swing Arm  R252000
25M S/Steel Retractable Reel , Swing Arm  R252500
30M S/Steel Retractable Reel, Swing Arm   R253000
35M S/Steel Retractable Reel , Swing Arm  R253500
S / Steel Spare Swivel Complete R090010
Kit Seal Kit Only, Swing Arm R090009
15 to 35 Metre Retractable Stainless Steel Reels
Hose Size 5/16” 3/8” 1/2”   Pressure 200-600 Bar    Temperature  40oC to150oC
Full Bore      Inlet  1/2” BSP Male     Outlet  3/8” BSP Male
 30
 FOR ORDERS AND ENQUIRIES           TEL: 01709 590000      E-MAIL: info@fmpltd.net
Hose Reels
Stainless Steel
Spare Stainless Steel 90
o
Swivel
Retractable Reels up to 60 Metres are available to order
Description Part Number
Stainless Steel –  Hose Tidy Wall Bracket R920001
Stainless Steel – Hose Tidy – Wall Mounted Bracket
Height 180mm Depth 170mm  Width 360mm
Swivel Wall Bracket  -  Stainless Steel
Length Description Part Number
15M Wall Bracket  R251501
20M Wall Bracket  R252001
25 / 35M Wall Bracket  R25—01
Suitable for  15, 20, 25,and 35 Metre Reels
Description Part Number
Hose Rolla Plate Large R920002
Hose Rolla Plate Small R920003
Rolla Plate, Hose Protector
Ideal for Cabinets or Through Wall
Installations to protect hoses.
Large : 130mm, 102mm, 20mm
Small: 103mm, 88mm, 15mm
4 Rollers for Ease of Use.
Black Nylon with Black Nylon Rollers
Rear fixing : 4 x Stainless Steel screw included